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Platz:

Platz:
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Platz:
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Club 3-D, Austria Bogensport

AUSTRIA BOGENSPORT

i
OB 3D P2

187 gestarteter Schiitzen
Scheibenanzahl: 32

Damen Sen |
St-Nr: Name: Verein:
23 A Baumann Irene ATSV Salzburg

16 A Reinalter Anita HSV Absam Bogensport
25A  Simeoni Astrid Club 3-D Austria Bogensport - HSV Wals
1A Fischer llse BSV Ruf3bachtal

17 A Aigner Michaela Club Kentucky Rosenheim

Damen Allg. Klasse

St-Nr: Name: Verein:

26 A Pitschmann Johanna 3D-Bogensport Haag
29D FRANZ Simone BSV Glemmerhof
11E Poprachova Katharina B.O.W

16B Pitschmann Doris 3D-Bogensport Haag

Damen mini

St-Nr: Name: Verein:

2F Stiitz Rosalie Club 3-D Austria Bogensport - HSV Wals
2E Bartha Réka Bor Kaldn

Damen Kadetten

St-Nr: Name: Verein:

31E Bayer Laura BSV-Kremstal
Damen Sen |

St-Nr: Name: Verein:

26 F Plank Anna BSV-Kremstal

14 A Horl Anneliese UBSC Flachgau

11 A Mauser Isabella ASKO-Luftenberg

31A Langhans Angela Bs Pfaffenwinkel

3F Wittrock Astrid HSV Absam Bogensport

Montag, 9. April 2018 mail@club3-d.com

Ergebnis: 15. Hermann-Gedenk-Turnier

10C - BDL:
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Ergebnis
10: Punkte:
5 284
5 282
5 269
2 236
2 224
Ergebnis
10: Punkte:
9 357
10 333
4 329
233
Ergebnis
10: Punkte:
352
0 169
Ergebnis
10: Punkte:
1 194
Ergebnis
10: Punkte:
6 383
5 367
4 323
2 255
4 251
SEITE1VON7
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Platz:
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Platz:

co

Platz:

Damen

St-Nr: Name:

31F Heigl Silvia

2A Stitz Petra

9A Greinz Marina

20D Marugg Maria

21C Widmair Manuela
25F Sieberer Erika

32B Scholmberger Beate
29E Thurnes Veronika
13C  Spechtler Karin

8A Halder Elisabeth

8B FUrhapper Katharina
35E Zelenka Cornelia
12E Hollinger Ingund
22C Kobelt Nicole

27E Hérmann Eva

8E Helbig Angie

Damen

St-Nr: Name:

6F Thurner Claudia

Damen Sen |

St-Nr: Name:
12A Ammer Petra

14cC Neureiter Angelika

22 B Kremser Michaela

Damen

St-Nr: Name:

348 Novi Karin

9F Feiel Sandra

29 A Steinwender Ulrike
268 Winkler Carain
23E Salis-Samaden Valerie
14 B Mader Franziska
17 F Andrelang Petra
23F Thurner Nicole

4D Novi Renate

15A Pfeifer Kornelia

Damen

St-Nr: Name:

8C Thurner Christina

Damen

St-Nr: Name:

30A Barckholt Silvia
10E Reinprecht Melissa

Montag, 9. April 2018

Allg. Klasse

Verein:

JBV-Flaurling

Club 3-D Austria Bogensport - HSV Wals
Club 3-D Austria Bogensport - HSV Wals
FSG Prien

Bogenschiitzen Horgertshausen

Bogen Club Kufstein

ASKO Bogenstation Oberésterreich

BSC Rietz

Club 3-D Austria Bogensport - HSV Wals
SVM Sport Verein Magistrat Linz

SV Wallern

BSA Ternberg — Auris Consult

TSV Jahn Freising

Club 3-D Austria Bogensport - HSV Wals

Centerpoint Bogensport

Schiiler |

Verein:

3D Bogenplatz Riedersbach

Verein:

BSV-Kremstal
HSV Saalfelden

Bogensport Lungau

Allg. Klasse

Verein:

3D Bogenplatz Riedersbach

BSV Oberkrammern

Bogensport Lungau

3D Bogenplatz Riedersbach

3D Bogenplatz Riedersbach

3D Bogenplatz Riedersbach

Club Kentucky Rosenheim

3D Bogenplatz Riedersbach

3D Bogenplatz Riedersbach

Club 3-D Austria Bogensport - HSV Wals

Schiler |

Verein:

3D Bogenplatz Riedersbach

Allg. Klasse

Verein:

Bogensportclub Achensee

HSV Lienz "Bogensport"

mail@club3-d.com
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Ergebnis
10: Punkte:
13 428
11 427
10 418
7 370
368
6 360
12 360
9 348
3 304
3 269
3 264
4 264
1 244
5 231
5 221
1 191
Ergebnis
10: Punkte:
5 296
Ergebnis
10: Punkte:
8 401
399
264
Ergebnis
10: Punkte:
13 488
14 462
15 459
12 431
8 418
10 398
10 387
377
4 305
279
Ergebnis
10: Punkte:
12 410
Ergebnis
10: Punkte:
35 612
16 427
SEITE2 VON 7



LB

Platz: St-Nr:
1 13 E

LB

Platz: St-Nr:

16 F
128B
33D
208
18A
3D
1B

N o A WN =

Platz: St-Nr:

1 1D

LB

Platz: St-Nr:

4F
198
26C
258
13A
19C

O U B W N =

Platz: St-Nr:

1 2D
IB

Platz: St-Nr:

13F
2 32F

IB

Platz: St-Nr:
1 6A

Herren

Herren

Name:

Steiner Karl

Herren

Name:

Jackl Hannes

Ammer Franz

Schoéllbauer Gunther

Schweizer Beat
Hanusch Adolf

Schmidt Bernhard
Aumayr Manfred

Herren

Name:

Fischer Norbert

Name:

Schmidt Martin
Neuhofer Felix
Pitschmann Ma

Karl Glnther

Steiner Edmund

Bilezki-Merlingen Roman

Herren

Name:

Antes Fabian

Herren

Name:

Schwarz Bruno

Bruijns Noah

Herren

Name:

Tackner Andreas

Montag, 9. April 2018

Schiler Il

Verein:

Wachauer Bogensport Union (WBU)

Sen |

Verein:

BC Lanzmdihl

BSV-Kremstal

ATSV Salzburg
Schweizerbogenfreunde.ch

ASKO Linz Froschberg

SpVgg Hohenkirchen

Club 3-D Austria Bogensport - HSV Wals

Sen ll

Verein:

BSV RulRRbachtal

Allg. Klasse

Verein:

TB Winhoring

UBSC Flachgau
rtin 3D-Bogensport Haag
Club 3-D Austria Bogensport - HSV Wals
Wachauer Bogensport Union (WBU)
UBSC Flachgau
mini

Verein:

Club 3-D Austria Bogensport - HSV Wals

Schiiler 1l

Verein:

Club 3-D Austria Bogensport - HSV Wals
BC Golden Arrows

Kadetten

Verein:

SV Dirrnberg

mail@club3-d.com

10C - BDL:

AUT NO

10C - BDL:

GER

AUT 00
AUT S
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AUT 00
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AUT S
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10C - BDL:

AUT S

10C - BDL:
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Ergebnis

10: Punkte:

3 163
Ergebnis

10: Punkte:

6 395

10 353

5 322

3 314

1 283

7 276

2 214
Ergebnis

10: Punkte:

2 210
Ergebnis

10: Punkte:

11 413

9 362

8 358

4 335

5 324

7 290
Ergebnis

10: Punkte:

10 412
Ergebnis

10: Punkte:

6 309

5 264
Ergebnis

10: Punkte:

10 325

SEITE3VON 7



IB
Platz: St-Nr:
1 19F
2 9B
3 2B
4 21F
5 33E
6 3C
7 20E
8 7A
9 27C
10 20A
11 3E
12 19D
13  20F
14 23D
15 18C
16 26D
17 15D
18 15C
19 21E
20 18D
IB
Platz: St-Nr:
1 3B
2 1C
3 1F
4 1E

Herren

Herren

Name:

Berger Hermann
Gruber Christian
Niederstrasser Wolfgang
Werlitsch Ernst
Klemke Harald
Vukovich Bernhard
Barthelmes Hans
Arfsten Sven
Irauschek Gerhard
Dotzlhofer Hermann
Wittrock Frank
Braitenthaller Franz
Toplitzer Josef

Uhl Gerhard
Ehrengruber Wolfgang
Plank Reinhold

Rinner Christian
Rinner Willhelm
Westreicher Manfred

GOnitz Martin

Name:

Ehrengruber Fritz
Lehner Manfred
Platzer Friedrich

Scholz Hagen

Montag, 9. April 2018

Sen |

Sen |l

Verein:

BSV Glemmerhof

BSV Oberkrammern

Club 3-D Austria Bogensport - HSV Wals
EAT-Bogensport

BSV Mattersburg

Club 3-D Austria Bogensport - HSV Wals
TFBS Minchen

BC Golden Arrows

Club 3-D Austria Bogensport - HSV Wals
Club 3-D Austria Bogensport - HSV Wals
HSV Absam Bogensport

Talagova 2002

Club 3-D Austria Bogensport - HSV Wals
BSV Glemmerhof

Club 3-D Austria Bogensport - HSV Wals
BSV-Kremstal

BC Golden Arrows

BC Golden Arrows

BSC Rietz

BSV-Kremstal

Verein:

Club 3-D Austria Bogensport - HSV Wals
TBS Vocklabruck

Club 3-D Austria Bogensport - HSV Wals
BSV Pillichsdorf

mail@club3-d.com

10C - BDL:

AUT
AUT
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AUT
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
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AUT
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Ergebnis
10: Punkte:
19 521
15 499
23 487
11 456
11 449
11 447
12 432
8 408
402
10 392
11 390
9 381
13 374
12 374
4 363
9 361
6 324
6 324
6 320
8 301
Ergebnis
10: Punkte:
8 376
7 353
5 267
2 255
SEITE4 VON 7



IB
Platz: St-Nr:
1 22 F
2 32D
3 29C
4 20C
5 6C
6 28D
7 19A
8 16 E
9 32C
10 8D
11 4E
12 22E
13 32A
14 14E
15 238B
16 34F
17 23C
18 35D
19 25E
20 11F
21 16 D
22 27A
23 5A
24 27F
25 22D
26 7B
27 18B
28 278B
29 21D
30 33C
BB
Platz: St-Nr:
32E
2 6 E
BB
Platz: St-Nr:
1 18 E
2 7F
BB
Platz: St-Nr:
1 33B

Herren

Name:

Vorderegger Christian
Robl Ronald

Thurnes Manfred
Klose Thomas

Robl Helge
Gamsjager Stefan
Hueber Max

Trostl Andreas

Carl Andreas

Helbig Mario
Herfurtner Axel
Wiedenmann Daniel
Sklarski Roman
Sallaberger Ralf
Malek Thomas
Woldrich Peter
Hofstetter Reinhard
Wagner Georg
Stierschneider Andreas
Rupret Igor

Juen Josef

Sobkova Christian
Haberhauer Willhelm
Ehrenreich Norbert
Rubenbauer Florian
Miuiller Phillip
Ehrengruber Martin
Burghardt Jirgen
Widmair Martin

Richter Franz

Allg. Klasse

Verein:

BSV Oberkrammern

Austrian Free Archer

JBV-Flaurling

BSP Hallaich

Austrian Free Archer

JBV-Flaurling

Talagova 2002

BC Lanzmdihl

Centerpoint Bogensport

B.O.W

Isarwinkel

BSV-Kremstal

3D-Bogensport Haag

ATSV Salzburg

SG Scharnitz Sektion Bogen

UBSC Flachgau

Bogen Club Kufstein

TB Winhoring

JBV-Flaurling

Club 3-D Austria Bogensport - HSV Wals
UBSC Flachgau

Club 3-D Austria Bogensport - HSV Wals
TSV Jahn Freising

BC Golden Arrows

3D Bogenplatz Riedersbach

Club 3-D Austria Bogensport - HSV Wals
Bogenschiitzen Horgertshausen

Bogen Club Kufstein

Herren Schiiler I
Name: Verein:
Richter Felix BC Golden Arrows

Spiegelberger Markus
Herren

Name:

Ehrengruber Florian

Wageneder Lorenz
Herren

Name:

Mayerhofer Julian

Montag, 9. April 2018

SV Dirrnberg

Kadetten

Verein:

3D Bogenplatz Riedersbach

Union Maria Schmolln

Junioren

Verein:

BSV-Kremstal

mail@club3-d.com

10C - BDL:
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Ergebnis
10: Punkte:
14 473
12 472
18 472
19 457
14 456
12 456
15 453
14 430
7 384
12 378
11 364
8 364
7 362
7 355
5 354
9 345
9 330
6 323
10 321
4 318
6 278
5 266
3 264
6 260
3 249
4 240
2 237
2 220
0 186
1 161
Ergebnis
10: Punkte:
383
294
Ergebnis
10: Punkte:
4 308
165
Ergebnis
10: Punkte:
11 459
SEITE5 VON 7



BB
Platz: St-Nr:
1 218B
2 7D
3 29F
4 14D
5 14 F
6 17D
7 13B
8 21A
9 22 A
10 158B
11 34E
12 48B
13 31C
14 7E
15 5D
16 178B
17 31B
BB
Platz: St-Nr:
1 11C
BB
Platz: St-Nr:
1 298B
2 9cC
3 7C
4 28F
5 9E
6 4C
7 19E
8 28 B
9 26 E
10 28A
11 31D
12 28C
13 15F
14 27D
15 16 C
16 15E
Cco
Platz: St-Nr:
1 24 F
Cco
Platz: St-Nr:
1 10A
2 10F

Herren Sen |

Name: Verein:

Berer Karl Union Maria Schmolln

Richter Oscar BC Golden Arrows

Macheiner Christian Bogensport Lungau

Neureiter Peter HSV Saalfelden

Heim Hans BSC Niedernsill

Filz Ernst Club Kentucky Rosenheim

Kogler Reinhard HSV Lienz "Bogensport"

Hamminger Karl Union Maria Schmolln

Kremser Alfred Bogensport Lungau

Grossing Harald Club 3-D Austria Bogensport - HSV Wals

Dirnberger Gernot SpSch Marzoll

Zimmerbeutel Axel 3D Bogenplatz Riedersbach

Bayer Bernhard Bs Pfaffenwinkel

Bruijns Peter BC Golden Arrows

Schweiberer Herbert UBSC Flachgau

Massny Gerhard Club Kentucky Rosenheim

Langhans Dieter Bs Pfaffenwinkel
Herren Sen i

Name: Verein:

Kinberger Hermann BSV Offenhausen (BSV SCO)
Herren Allg. Klasse

Name: Verein:

Steinwender Alois Bogensport Lungau

Kasberger Florian BSV-Kremstal

Kainz Glnther BSV Oberkrammern

Irnsperger Gerald 3D Bogenplatz Riedersbach

Reithmeier Christian BSV Avalon

Minch Andreas BSV Glemmerhof

Braun Thomas HSV Saalfelden

Pfaffl Harald -

Blchner Manolito 3D Bogenplatz Riedersbach

Schott Michael -

Bader Florian Bs Pfaffenwinkel

Geisberger Anton -

Zeilinger Gregor BC Golden Arrows

Greinmeister Christian Club 3-D Austria Bogensport - HSV Wals

Meusburger Christoph Club 3-D Austria Bogensport - HSV Wals

Oppinger Markus BC Golden Arrows
Herren Kadetten

Name: Verein:

Moser Lukas HSV Lienz "Bogensport"
Herren Sen |

Name: Verein:

Pirmann Wolfgang VAS Villach

Reinprecht Franz

Montag, 9. April 2018

HSV Lienz "Bogensport"

mail@club3-d.com

10C - BDL:
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Ergebnis

10: Punkte:
18 508
13 502
14 487
11 473
13 457
15 448
12 446
10 440
12 436
11 423
9 385
13 384
7 372

7 353
4 350
7 345

7 337
Ergebnis

10: Punkte:
10 417
Ergebnis
10: Punkte:
25 595
28 547
19 544
14 496
15 464
11 456
9 421
16 419
10 417
9 369
7 352
7 349
4 348
7 326
4 320
5 308
Ergebnis
10: Punkte:
35 633
Ergebnis
10: Punkte:
27 581
32 556
SEITE6 VON 7



(o0) Herren

Platz: St-Nr: Name:

1 30C Url Sebastian

2 108B Sabitzer Hannes

3 24D  Krenn Reinhold

4 10C Schwarz Gerald

5 30D  UrlStefan

6 30B Wanghofer Christian
7 10D  Schwarz Reinhard

8 24E Meindl Manfred

9 248B Ehrlich Manuell

10 30F Wipp Martin

11 24A Eder Stefan

RE Herren Sen |

Platz: St-Nr: Name:

1 S5E Nachtmann Wolfgang

Prim Herren Sen |

Platz: St-Nr: Name:

3A Ehrengruber Gerhard
18 F Zimmermann Herbert
6D Posch Anton

25D  Ecker Willi

12 F Hollinger Rainer

v A W N =

Prim Herren

Platz: St-Nr: Name:

1 12C Althuber Martin
2 2C Bartha Zoltan
3 5B Pollner Peter

G-IB Herren

Platz: St-Nr: Name:

1 11D

G-CO Herren

Platz: St-Nr: Name:

Barckholt Jan

1 30E Thurner Robert

Montag, 9. April 2018

Allg. Klasse

Verein:

BC Union Salzburg

BSC Wérthersee

BSC Arcus

3D Bogenplatz Riedersbach
BC Union Salzburg

3D Bogenplatz Riedersbach
3D Bogenplatz Riedersbach
Bogensport Lungau

3D Bogenplatz Riedersbach
BC Golden Arrows

UBSC Flachgau

Verein:

TB Winhoring

Verein:

3D Bogenplatz Riedersbach
Bogencamp Laudachtal

BSV Glemmerhof
Salzkammergut Bogensport Club

BSA Ternberg — Auris Consult

Allg. Klasse

Verein:

Treffling Bow & Arrow
Bor Kalan
UBSC Flachgau

Allg. Klasse

Verein:

Landsberger Bogenschitzen

Allg. Klasse

Verein:

3D Bogenplatz Riedersbach

mail@club3-d.com

10C - BDL:
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Ergebnis
10: Punkte:
33 635
27 629
29 618
29 589
28 587
19 575
21 566
23 564
25 548
12 546
11 424
Ergebnis
10: Punkte:
5 243
Ergebnis
10: Punkte:
3 297
4 284
4 268
5 246
3 217
Ergebnis
10: Punkte:
294
280
4 161
Ergebnis
10: Punkte:
4 360
Ergebnis
10: Punkte:
21 542
SEITE7VON 7



